
KB: GL: TD:

CASING DETAILS
CASING SIZE SET DEPTH CMT

GROUT
240 sks
780 sks

Purposed Wellbore Diagram 

WELL NAME: Kaufman 42B-24-692 FIELD: MAMM CREEK
QTR QTR: NWSE SEC: 24 TWN: 6S RNG: 92W

Revised: 9/11/18

05-045-21212COUNTY: Garfield ST: CO API:
17' 5864' 7669'

TD: 7669'

PURPOSE
CONDUCTOR
SURFACE
PRODUCTION

LOWER WASATCH
OHIO CREEK
MESAVERDE

WMFK
TOP_OF_GAS

CAMEO
ROLLINS

HOLE SIZE
26"

12 1/4"
7 7/8"

PBTD: 7649'

H-40
J-55

HCP-110

GRADE
16"

9 5/8"
4 1/2"

WEIGHT
65#
36#

11.6# 

3063
3368
3700
3700
4923
7169
7305

CMT TOP
0'
0'

2563'

80'
744'
7669'

FORMATION TOPS
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